

# Faces

makeup & hair

www.facesmakeupandhair.com.au | info@facesmakeupandhair.com.au | 0425 360 932

## PRICELIST

Effective from 31 January 2018. All prices are GST inclusive.

### BRIDAL PARTY

*The following pricing applies where the bride books her makeup and/or hairstyling with us*

#### MAKEUP

*All makeup services include one full set of false lashes*

Bride	\$140
Bridesmaid / Mother of the bride or groom / Guest	\$115
Flower Girl (Under 5 yo)	Complimentary

#### HAIR STYLING

Bride	\$140
Bridesmaid / Mother of bride or groom / Guest, regardless of hair length	\$115
Flower Girl (Under 5 yo)	\$ 55

### TOUCH-UP SERVICES

**Option 1:** Full day onsite touch-up \$ 95/hr  
(includes touch-up for bridal party and hairstyle change for bride)

**Option 2:** Before reception – Bride's makeup touch-up and hairstyle change \$275 bride only  
Additional bridal party/guests makeup touch-up \$40 per person

*Touch-up before reception is available within the area bound by Sydney CBD, Chatswood, Cabramatta and Peakhurst.  
No separate call-out charge applies.*

### BRIDAL TRIAL

*Not suitable for photoshoot / engagement party / hens party*

Makeup Trial (1 hr 30 mins)	\$110
Hairstyling Trial (1 hr 30 mins)	\$110

### PHOTOSHOOT / ENGAGEMENT PARTY / SPECIAL OCCASION

*Including any bridesmaids and wedding guests where the bride has not booked with us*

Makeup (includes one full set of false lashes)	\$120
Hair styling	\$120

### FOOTNOTE

1. No call-out charge for any session booked within Sydney metropolitan area of more than \$400 (excluding all surcharges and parking fees that may apply as outlined below). Otherwise a \$60 call-out charge applies for each session booked within the Sydney metropolitan area. For other areas – travel fees apply. Please enquire.
2. Our early morning surcharge are as follows:

Start time	Surcharge (per stylist)
On or after 7am	N/A
Between 6am to 7am	\$40
Between 5am to 6am	\$80
Between 4am to 5am	\$130

3. Any parking fees incurred are additional. If you are getting ready in a hotel, all valet and parking fees will be charged to the room.
4. 10% surcharge on the total amount applies on NSW public holidays.
5. This price list does not apply if you request your booking to be made with the Principal Stylist. Please ask for a separate price list.